
List of University Departments of General Practice and Academic Post contacts  

State University Academic Post Contact  

WA University of Notre Dame Dr Lucy Gilkes, Discipline Leader, General Practice  
lucy.gilkes@nd.edu.au  

WA The University of Western Australia Associate Professor Nahal Mavaddat, Head of Division of General practice 
nahal.mavaddat@uwa.edu.au  

WA Curtin University  Dr Daniel Xu, Academic Coordinator, General Practice Research and International Health  
Daniel.xu@curtin.edu.au  

VIC  Monash University  Dr Chris Barton, Senior Lecturer, Department of General Practice 
chris.barton@monash.edu  

VIC University of Melbourne Professor Meredith Temple-Smith, Deputy Head, Department of General Practice 
m.temple-smith@unimelb.edu.au  

VIC Deakin University  Professor Gary Rogers, Dean, School of Medicine  
g.rogers@deakin.edu.au  

TAS University of Tasmania  Professor Mark Nelson, Chair of General Practice 
mark.nelson@utas.edu.au  

NSW University of Notre Dame Associate Professor Charlotte Hespe 
charlotte.hespe@nd.edu.au  

NSW University of New England Associate Professor of General Practice Michelle Guppy, School of Rural Medicine 
michelle.guppy@une.edu.au  

NSW University of New South Whales Associate Professor Joel Rhee, Discipline Lead, General Practice  
J.Rhee@unsw.edu.au  

NSW Western Sydney University  Professor Jennifer Reath 
j.reath@westernsydney.edu.au  

NSW University of Sydney  Associate Professor Melissa Kang, Co-Head of General Practice  
melissa.kang@sydney.edu.au  

NSW University of Wollongong Professor Andrew Bonney, General Practice Chair 
abonney@uow.edu.au  

NSW University of Newcastle  Professor Parker Magin 
Parker.Magin@newcastle.edu.au  

QLD Bond University Associate Professor Jane Smith, Head of General Practice 
jsmith@bond.edu.au  

QLD University of Queensland Professor Katharine Wallis, Head, General Practice Clinical Unit  
k.wallis@uq.edu.au  

QLD Griffith University  Associate Professor Kylie Vuong, Academic Lead in General Practice  
k.vuong@griffith.edu.au 
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QLD Macquarie University  Associate Professor Sanjyot Vagholkar 
sanjyot.vagholkar@mqhealth.org.au 

QLD  James Cook University  Professor Tarun Sen Gupta (Townsville) tarun.sengupta@jcu.edu.au  
Associate Professor Lawrie McArthur, lawrie.mcarthur@jcu.edu.au   

SA The University of Adelaide Professor Nigel Stocks, Discipline of General Practice 
nigel.stocks@adelaide.edu.au  

SA Flinders University  Professor Richard Reed, Head of General Practice Discipline 
richard.reed@flinders.edu.au 

ACT Australian National University  Professor Kirsty Douglas 
kirsty.a.douglas@anu.edu.au  
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